

MMMSY आगमनार - ST

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Cost of Road & CD WORK Road Bulipara to
Raskola.

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 134/SBD/19-20

Agreement value - 68,34,764 = 40

SUB-DIVISION

456

9/9/19

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Utkarshna Infra Pvt Ltd.

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Prov. and fixing works

bench mark all in
v.p. no. (32) RMB

1 No @ 4921=14/each @ 4921=20

② P/F/I of Refum

pillar-do all

v.p. no. (32)

2 nos @ 2260=72/each @ 4521=20

③ clearing and grubbing

the road land

do all work

v.p. no. (32)

0.51 Hect. @ 501 48=62/Hect @ 25578=20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Excavation for the speed-acc. V.P. No. (32)					
21.00 m ³ @ 77.20/m ³ Q					1632.00
(5) Construction of embankment all complete etc.					
V.P. No. (32)					
12.60 m ³ @ 27230/m ³ Q					34420
(6) Const. of embankment all complete etc.					
V.P. No. (32) T.M.B.					
524.59 m ³ @ 111.25/m ³ R					58360
(7) Const. of sub grade with approved mat.					
V.P. No. (32) T.M.B.					
1562.829 m ³ @ 157.47/m ³ B					246098
(8) Const. of h.S.B. with stone metal do all.					
V.P. No. (33) T.M.B.					
484.825 m ³ @ 3343.01/m ³ Q					1620775
(9) P.V. laying, spreading & compacting stone to width 3 do all V.P. No. (33) T.M.B.					
177.187 m ³ @ 4239.31/m ³ R					758238
(10) P.F./F. of large interlocking stone bound - all					
V.P. No. (33) T.M.B.					
3 m ³ @ 10462.80/m ³ Q					3138820

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) S.F.P. of HYSD bars - do complete in V.P.					
V.P. - (34) T.M.B.					
7.265 MT - @ 75852208/MT @ 549612					
(19) P.V. back filling do do complete in V.P. (34)					
78.06 M ³ - @ 658284/M ³ @ 51429.00					
(20) P.V. laying filter al filter media - acc V.P. x (35) T.M.B.					
42.61 M ³ - @ 8687214/M ³ @ 157102.00					
(21/28) P.V. laying & cement V.P. x (35) T.M.B.					
30.18 M ³ - @ 9253249/M ³ @ 279270.00					
(22) S.F.P. of HYSD bar do complete in V.P. x (35) T.M.B.					
2.73 MT - @ 76838231/MT @ 909769.00					
(23/30) P.V. cord. al parapet do complete in V.P. x (35) T.M.B.					
6.53 M ³ - @ 762428/M ³ @ 50113.00					
(24/32) P.V. drainage spot - do complete in V.P. x (35) T.M.B.					
8 nos @ 476264/each @ 3813.00					

Continuation

[illegible]